badminton 76

7

Interclubs Comité 76 D3 - ICD76 D3
Classement - D3B

Equipes

Jouées

Gagnées

Nulles

Perdues

Forfaits

Bonus

Pénalités

Points

Matchs +/-

Sets +/-

Pts +/-

MDMSA Badminton (76-MDMSA-7)

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Badminton Club Sottevillais (76-BCS-5)

Association Boos Badminton (76-ABB-3)

Union Sportive Saint Jacques (76-USSJ-3)

Yvetot Badminton Club (76-YBC-5)

Ass. Sportive Gournaisienne (76-ASG-3)

Barentin Badminton Club (76-BBC-4)
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Badminton Club de Tétes (76-BCT-2)
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